:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6709124

Jun 21, 2023 - 07:50 (UTC)

In epoch 209,660 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 229993 - 0.013960539 ETH®
26.37 USD

2 229994 - 0.013910547 ETH®
26.27 USD

3 229995 - 0.014014562 ETH®
26.47 USD

4 229996 - 0.013993907 ETH®
26.43 USD

S 229997 - 0.013695084 ETH®
25.87 USD

6 229998 - 0.013955753 ETH®
26.36 USD

7 229999 - 0.013919803 ETH®
26.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6709124
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/209660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/229993
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/229994
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/229995
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/229996
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/229997
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/229998
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/229999

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

230000

230001

230004

Validator Id

10522

Amount

- 0.013926042
26.30 USD

- 0.013963663
26.37 USD

- 0.013984527
26.41 USD

- 0.013954433
26.36 USD

- 0.013963927
26.37 USD

- 0.013818874
26.10 USD

- 0.013982399
26.41 USD

- 0.013899659
26.25 USD

- 0.013971713
26.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.034940431
66.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230000
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230001
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230002
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230003
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230004
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230005
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230006
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230007
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/230008
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10522

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



