

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-01 17:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6709124</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 21, 2023 · 07:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>209,660</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>229993</u>	- 0.013960539 ETH ⊘ 26.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>229994</u>	- 0.013910547 ETH ↔ 26.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>229995</u>	- 0.014014562 ETH ↔ 26.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>229996</u>	- 0.013993907 ETH ⊘ 26.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>229997</u>	- 0.013695084 ETH ⊘ 25.87 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>229998</u>	- 0.013955753 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>229999</u>	- 0.013919803 ETH ⊘ 26.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	230000	- 0.013926042 ETH ③ 26.30 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>230001</u>	- 0.013963663 ETH ⊘ 26.37 USD
<u>10</u>	230002	- 0.013984527 ETH ⊘ 26.41 USD
<u>11</u>	230003	- 0.013954433 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>230004</u>	- 0.013963927 ETH ⊘ 26.37 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>230005</u>	- 0.013818874 ETH ⊘ 26.10 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>230006</u>	- 0.013982399 ETH ⊘ 26.41 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>230007</u>	- 0.013899659 ETH ⊘ 26.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>230008</u>	- 0.013971713 ETH 🐼 26.39 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>10522</u>	+ 0.034940431 ETH 🐼
		66.00 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.